
Tempio  13 04 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Challenge - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 558 MUSCAS A. 16:33.883
Tempo gara

1 2:04.696 + 02.652 13:03:53.829  51,100

2 2:02.180 + 00.136 13:05:56.009  52,153

3 2:02.044 --------- 13:07:58.053  52,211

4 2:04.866 + 02.822 13:10:02.919  51,031

5 2:04.863 + 02.819 13:12:07.782  51,032

6 2:05.293 + 03.249 13:14:13.075  50,857

7 2:04.823 + 02.779 13:16:17.898  51,048

8 2:05.118 + 03.074 13:18:23.016  50,928

 Po. 2 - # 987 FIORI M. + 19.247
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.839 + 04.150 13:03:57.972  49,457

2 2:04.689 --------- 13:06:02.661  51,103

3 2:07.246 + 02.557 13:08:09.907  50,076

4 2:07.211 + 02.522 13:10:17.118  50,090

5 2:04.872 + 00.183 13:12:21.990  51,028

6 2:05.028 + 00.339 13:14:27.018  50,965

7 2:07.558 + 02.869 13:16:34.576  49,954

8 2:07.687 + 03.998 13:18:42.263  49,903

 Po. 3 - # 253 LENZU M. + 29.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.816 + 06.798 13:04:01.949  47,976

2 2:06.095 + 00.077 13:06:08.044  50,533

3 2:07.222 + 01.204 13:08:15.266  50,086

4 2:06.104 + 00.086 13:10:21.370  50,530

5 2:08.463 + 02.445 13:12:29.833  49,602

6 2:09.218 + 03.200 13:14:39.051  49,312

7 2:06.018 --------- 13:16:45.069  50,564

8 2:07.335 + 01.317 13:18:52.404  50,041

 Po. 4 - # 575 BULLEGAS M. + 31.917
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.322 + 08.818 13:04:03.455  47,438

2 2:07.193 + 01.689 13:06:10.648  50,097

3 2:05.504 --------- 13:08:16.152  50,771

4 2:06.169 + 00.665 13:10:22.321  50,504

5 2:09.048 + 03.544 13:12:31.369  49,377

6 2:09.143 + 03.639 13:14:40.512  49,341

7 2:07.762 + 02.258 13:16:48.274  49,874

8 2:06.659 + 01.155 13:18:54.933  50,308

 Po. 5 - # 602 PIZZO F. + 33.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.688 + 08.346 13:04:03.821  47,309

2 2:08.179 + 01.837 13:06:12.000  49,712

3 2:06.974 + 00.632 13:08:18.974  50,184

4 2:07.218 + 00.876 13:10:26.192  50,087

5 2:08.456 + 02.114 13:12:34.648  49,605

6 2:07.873 + 01.531 13:14:42.521  49,831

7 2:07.386 + 01.044 13:16:49.907  50,021

8 2:06.342 --------- 13:18:56.249  50,435

 Po. 6 - # 227 SOLINA D. + 53.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.342 + 06.731 13:04:05.475  46,735

2 2:09.712 + 00.101 13:06:15.187  49,124

3 2:09.611 --------- 13:08:24.798  49,162

4 2:10.706 + 01.095 13:10:35.504  48,751

5 2:10.802 + 01.191 13:12:46.306  48,715

6 2:10.137 + 00.526 13:14:56.443  48,964

7 2:09.624 + 00.013 13:17:06.067  49,158

8 2:10.808 + 01.197 13:19:16.875  48,713

 Po. 7 - # 409 VINCI F. + 54.699
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.004 + 09.050 13:04:07.137  46,173

2 2:08.954 --------- 13:06:16.091  49,413

3 2:09.998 + 01.044 13:08:26.089  49,016

4 2:10.438 + 01.484 13:10:36.527  48,851

5 2:10.562 + 01.608 13:12:47.089  48,804

6 2:10.203 + 01.249 13:14:57.292  48,939

7 2:10.176 + 01.222 13:17:07.468  48,949

8 2:10.247 + 01.293 13:19:17.715  48,922

 Po. 8 - # 138 MADEDDU W. + 1:11.024
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.909 + 09.872 13:04:08.042  45,872

2 2:09.037 --------- 13:06:17.079  49,381

3 2:10.332 + 01.295 13:08:27.411  48,891

4 2:11.047 + 02.010 13:10:38.458  48,624

5 2:12.931 + 03.894 13:12:51.389  47,935

6 2:12.516 + 03.479 13:15:03.905  48,085

7 2:13.850 + 04.813 13:17:17.755  47,606

8 2:16.285 + 07.248 13:19:34.040  46,755

 Po. 9 - # 50 ARGIOLAS A. + 1:45.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.925 + 28.097 13:04:27.058  40,348

2 2:09.828 --------- 13:06:36.886  49,080

3 2:10.606 + 00.778 13:08:47.492  48,788

4 2:11.445 + 01.617 13:10:58.937  48,477

5 2:13.558 + 03.730 13:13:12.495  47,710

6 2:12.076 + 02.248 13:15:24.571  48,245

7 2:13.845 + 04.017 13:17:38.416  47,607

8 2:30.489 + 20.661 13:20:08.905  42,342

 Po. 10 - # 421 LAI M. + 1:49.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.225 + 11.565 13:04:09.358  45,441

2 2:08.660 --------- 13:06:18.018  49,526

3 2:09.946 + 01.286 13:08:27.964  49,036

4 2:12.189 + 03.529 13:10:40.153  48,204

5 2:12.240 + 03.580 13:12:52.393  48,185

6 2:12.249 + 03.589 13:15:04.642  48,182

7 2:09.225 + 00.565 13:17:13.867  49,309

8 2:58.529 + 49.869 13:20:12.396  35,692

 Po. 11 - # 296 SANNA E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.706 + 11.434 13:04:18.839  42,563

2 2:19.118 + 00.846 13:06:37.957  45,803

3 2:18.272 --------- 13:08:56.229  46,083

4 2:19.095 + 00.823 13:11:15.324  45,810

5 2:20.129 + 01.857 13:13:35.453  45,472

6 2:24.665 + 06.393 13:16:00.118  44,047

7 2:25.999 + 07.727 13:18:26.117  43,644

 Po. 12 - # 399 ORRU S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.040 + 08.140 13:04:18.173  42,754

2 2:24.269 + 03.369 13:06:42.442  44,167

3 2:23.886 + 02.986 13:09:06.328  44,285

4 2:20.900 --------- 13:11:27.228  45,224

5 2:25.248 + 04.348 13:13:52.476  43,870

6 2:27.594 + 06.694 13:16:20.070  43,172

7 2:27.455 + 06.555 13:18:47.525  43,213

Fastest lap: 2:02.044
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 Po. 13 - # 21 LILLIU C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.950 + 06.799 13:04:21.083  41,935

2 2:25.151 --------- 13:06:46.234  43,899

3 2:25.543 + 00.392 13:09:11.777  43,781

4 2:29.480 + 04.329 13:11:41.257  42,628

5 2:37.227 + 12.076 13:14:18.484  40,527

6 2:37.157 + 12.006 13:16:55.641  40,545

7 2:38.066 + 12.915 13:19:33.707  40,312

 Po. 14 - # 813 DEIDDA M. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.780 + -00.-972 13:04:00.913  48,353

2 2:12.752 --------- 13:06:13.665  47,999

Fastest lap: 2:02.044
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